
Morris’

Field Changeable Lens –
Type III Installed on Fixture 
Type IV & V Lenses Available Separately -
Free of Charge
Color & Wattage Selectable
All-In-One Area Light SKU Available  
ToolLess Driver Box Access

SEe PAge 2 For ALL-In-ONE AREA LIGHT SKU! MORRISPRODUCTS.com
1.888.777.6678

NEW
A complete line - 7 Improved Models to Replace 43

Cat No. Watts Volts CCT Housing 
74010D 80/100/150W 120-277V 3/4/5K Bronze
74012D 80/100/150W 120-277V 3/4/5K White

74700D All-In-One includes an 80/100/150W, 120-277V, 3/4/5K Area Light with Types III, IV & V
Changeable Lenses, Twist Lock Photocell, and Universal Mount… everything needed for a variety of applications

74014D 80/100/150W 277-480V 3/4/5K Bronze
74026D 200/240/300W 120-277V 3/4/5K Bronze
74029D 200/240/300W 120-277V 3/4/5K White
74030D 200/240/300W 277-480V 3/4/5K Bronze

74786D
74787D 
74788D
74206D
75093D 
75089D
74034A
74035A
74043A
74044A
74036D
74037D
74737D
74738D
74038C
74039C
74032A
74033A
74072C                Microwave Motion Sensor  
74188B                    Remote Control for Microwave Sensor  
39106                            LED Twist Lock Photocell 120-277V  
39107                            LED Twist Lock Photocell 277-480V

Pole Arm Mount for 80-300W Fixtures White
Pole Arm Mount for 80-300W Fixtures Bronze

 Universal Mount for 80-300W Fixtures Bronze

Accessories 
Type IV Lens for 80-150W Fixtures
Type V Lens for 80-150W Fixtures

Type IV Lens for 200-300W Fixtures
Type V Lens for 200-300W Fixtures

 Glare Shield for 80-150W Fixtures Bronze
 Glare Shield for 200-300W Fixtures Bronze

 Universal Mount for 80-300W Fixtures White

 Slipfitter Mount for 80-300W Fixtures Bronze
 Slipfitter Mount for 80-300W Fixtures White

Trunnion Mount for 80-300W Fixtures Bronze 
Trunnion Mount for 80-300W Fixtures White 

 Yoke Mount for 80-150W Fixtures Bronze
 Yoke Mount for 80-150W Fixtures White

 Yoke Mount for 200-300W Fixtures Bronze
 Yoke Mount for 200-300W Fixtures White

Twist & Lock the Lens in Place 
120-277V & 277-480V 
0-10V Dimming 
Bronze & White Housing 
Wide Range of Accessories
Motion Sensor Capable
(sold separately) 



Request a Lighting Layout TODAY

MORRISPRODUCTS.com
1.888.777.6678
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With Universal mount
Slipfitter       Wall / Surface Mount       Pole Mount

0-10V120-277
VoltS

SLIPFITTER

SQUARE POLE

WALL / surface

ROUND POLE

The All-In-One is easy to stock…
one product meets many outdoor applications

74700D

Just 185.00 Ea. Free Shipping




