

NEW AREA LIGHTS

A COMPLETE LINE - 7 IMPROVED MODELS TO REPLACE 43

FIELD CHANGEABLE LENS –
TYPE III INSTALLED ON FIXTURE

TYPE IV & V LENSES AVAILABLE SEPARATELY - FREE OF CHARGE

COLOR & WATTAGE SELECTABLE
ALL-IN-ONE AREA LIGHT SKU AVAILABLE
TOOLLESS DRIVER BOX ACCESS

TWIST & LOCK THE LENS IN PLACE
120-277V & 277-480V
0-10V DIMMING
BRONZE & WHITE HOUSING
WIDE RANGE OF ACCESSORIES
MOTION SENSOR CAPABLE
(SOLD SEPARATELY)



CAT NO.	WATTS	VOLTS	CCT	HOUSING
740IOD	80/I00/I50W	120-277V	3/4/5K	BRONZE
74012D	80/100/150W	120-277V	3/4/5K	WHITE
	<u> </u>			
74014D 74026D	80/100/150W 200/240/300W	277-480V 120-277V	3/4/5K	BRONZE BRONZE
74029D	=======================================		3/4/5K	WHITE
74029D 74030D	200/240/300W 200/240/300W	120-277V 277-480V	3/4/5K 3/4/5K	BRONZE
/40300				
74700D	ALL-IN-ONE INCLUDES AN 80/100/150W, 120-277V, 3/4/5K AREA LIGHT WITH TYPES III, IV & V Changeable Lenses, Twist Lock Photocell, and Universal Mount Everything needed for a variety of applications			
ACCESSORIES CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE				
74786D	TYPE IV LENS FOR 80-150W FIXTURES			
74787D	TYPE V LENS FOR 80-150W FIXTURES			
74788D	TYPE IV LENS FOR 200-300W FIXTURES			
74206D	TYPE V LENS FOR 200-300W FIXTURES			
75093D	GLARE SHIELD FOR 80-150W FIXTURES BRONZE			
75089D	GLARE SHIELD FOR 200-300W FIXTURES BRONZE			
74034A	SLIPFITTER MOUNT FOR 80-300W FIXTURES BRONZE			
74035A	SLIPFITTER MOUNT FOR 80-300W FIXTURES WHITE			
74043A	UNIVERSAL MOUNT FOR 80-300W FIXTURES BRONZE			
74044A	UNIVERSAL MOUNT FOR 80-300W FIXTURES WHITE			
74036D	YOKE MOUNT FOR 80-150W FIXTURES BRONZE			
74037D	YOKE MOUNT FOR 80-150W FIXTURES WHITE			
74737D	YOKE MOUNT FOR 200-300W FIXTURES BRONZE			
74738D	YOKE MOUNT FOR 200-300W FIXTURES WHITE			
74038C	TRUNNION MOUNT FOR 80-300W FIXTURES BRONZE			
74039C	TRUNNION MOUNT FOR 80-300W FIXTURES WHITE			
74032A	POLE ARM MOUNT FOR 80-300W FIXTURES BRONZE			
74033A	POLE ARM MOUNT FOR 80-300W FIXTURES WHITE			
74072C	MICROWAVE MOTION SENSOR			
74I88B	REMOTE CONTROL FOR MICROWAVE SENSOR			
39106	LED TWIST LOCK PHOTOCELL 120-277V			
39107	LED TWIST LOCK PHOTOCELL 277-480V			













Just 185.00 Ea. Free Shipping



EVERYTHING YOU NEED IN ONE BOX!

80/100/150W Area Light

3000K/4000K/5000K

Universal Mount

Type III/IV/V Lenses (Type III Installed)

Photocell & Shorting Cap





THE ALL-IN-ONE IS EASY TO STOCK... ONE PRODUCT MEETS MANY OUTDOOR APPLICATIONS

REQUEST A LIGHTING LAYOUT TODAY

09 /24









